
Beyond Catering & Events                          Blue Plate Catering
beyondcatering.com                                    blueplatechicago.com
Lale Ketcham                                                Trish Vogel
312-553-9300 ext. 250                                312-421-6666
clketcham@beyondcatering.com               tvogel@blueplatechicago.com
 
Calihan Catering                                           Catering by Michaels
calihancatering.com                                     cateringbymichaels.com
Nash Calihan                                                 Lisa Ware
312-587-3553                                               847-213-5036
nash@calihancatering.com                         lware@cateringbymichaels.com
 
Entertaining Company                                  J&L Catering
entertainingcompany.com                           jandlcatering.com
Denise Robinette                                           Karly Boudart 
312-406-9757                                                312-280-7900
denise@entertainingcompany.com            karly@jandlcatering.com
 
One Off Hospitality – Big Star                    Paramount Events
bigstarchicago.com                                     paramounteventschicago.com
Pam Swisher                                                Rachel Heuermann
312-860-1315                                              773-880-8044
pam@bigstarchicago.com                          rheuermann@tpgchi.com
 
SBR Events Group
sbrevents.com
Lauren Winkler
630-984-9038
lauren@sbrevents.com

PREFERRED  CATERERS


